NETSU MOCKTAILS

Sy
SHISO

Passion Fruit, Yuzu, Shiso Sugar

AED 45

WBZ
ICHIGO

Strawberry, Lychee, Ginger Ale

AED 45

s
NAMI

Coconut Water, Pink Grapefruit
Fleshy Fruit

AED 45

NETSU MARTINIS

Y
T
Y

5 i s i e
SAKETINI

Vodka, Sake, Cucumber

AED 94

SAFIT1—=
LYCHEE MARTINI

Vodka, Lychee, Lemon

AED 70

o dRE—
RINGO STAR

Vodka, Passion Fruit Caviar
Green Apple, Lime

AED 75

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of Municipality fees, Service charge and Value Added Tax.



NETSU



DRAUGHT 500ml
ASAHI, JAPAN 62
BOTTLE

ASAHI, JAPAN 55
PERONI, ITALY 55
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER BY
HEINEKEN 0.0, NETHERLANDS 40
BIERE DES AMIS 0.0%, BELGIUM 50

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of Municipality fees, Service charge and Value Added Tax.



B¥AAaER
SPECIAL TEA

Aperol, Overproof Spirit
Mint Tea, Tropical Fruit

AED 70

MA<IVA)—F

JAPANESE
MARGARITA

Tequila, Yuzu, Shiso, Agave Syrup

AED 85

W 3
YUGEN

Rum, Passion Fruit, Citrus
Bubbles

AED 70

i

NETSU SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

O—5RN\AHR—)b
LOWLAND
HIGHBALL

Whisky, Mint, Basil Sparkling

AED 94

30 Ov b T14RX
SHO JAM FIZ

Gin, Yuzu, Basil, Tonic Water

AED 85

e R
WABI-SABI

Gin, Cherry Blossom, Bitter

AED 80

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of Municipality fees, Service charge and Value Added Tax.



JAPANESE WHISKY 30mi

NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN 75
NIKKA COFFEY MALT 75
NIKKA TAILORED 145
NIKKA WHISKY FROM THE BARREL 85
MIYAGIKYO SINGLE MALT 65
ICHIRO’S MALT CHICHIBU, THE PEATED 225

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of Municipality fees, Service charge and Value Added Tax.



SUNTORY WHISKY 30mi

YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS OLD 240
YAMAZAKI 12 100th 320
YAMAZAKI 18 100th 1100
HAKUSHU 12 100th 290
HAKUSHU 18 100th 900
HIBIKI HARMONY 95
HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY 185
HIBIKI “BLOSSOM” HARMONY 135
THE CHITA SINGLE GRAIN 115

TOKI 60

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of Municipality fees, Service charge and Value Added Tax.



BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS OLD

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS OLD

CHIVAS REGAL “ROYAL SALUTE” 21 YEARS OLD
ROYAL SALUTE “OLD STONE OF DESTINY” 38 YEARS OLD
MONKEY SHOULDER

COMPASS BOX “HEDONISM”

COMPASS BOX “THE STORY OF THE SPANIARD”
COMPASS BOX “FLAMING HEART 6™ EDITION”
COMPASS BOX “PHENOMENOLOGY”

30ml

70
80
75
250
75
125
195
895
60
65
75
140
250



SINGLE MALT WHISKY 30m

THE MACALLAN 12 YEARS OLD DOUBLE CASK, SPEYSIDE 85
THE MACALLAN 15 YEARS OLD DOUBLE CASK, SPEYSIDE 140
THE MACALLAN 18 YEARS OLD DOUBLE CASK, SPEYSIDE 280
THE MACALLAN 12 YEARS OLD SHERRY CASK, SPEYSIDE 100
THE MACALLAN 18 YEARS OLD SHERRY CASK, SPEYSIDE 380
THE MACALLAN 25 YEARS OLD SHERRY CASK, SPEYSIDE 995
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS OLD, SPEYSIDE 70
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS OLD, HIGHLAND 60
LEDAIG 10 YEARS OLD, ISLAND 65
LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS OLD, ISLAY 75
LAPHROAIG QUARTER CASK, ISLAY 80
ARDBEG CORRYVRECKAN, ISLAY 85

BRUICHLADDICH OCTOMORE, ISLAY 250

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of Municipality fees, Service charge and Value Added Tax.



GIN

TANQUERAY, ENGLAND
TANQUERAY 10, ENGLAND

NIKKA COFFEY, JAPAN

KI'NO BI, JAPAN

ROKU GIN, JAPAN

HAYMAN’S SLOE GIN, ENGLAND
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN, ENGLAND
HENDRICKS, SCOTLAND

GIN MARE, SPAIN

MONKEY 47, GERMANY

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of Municipality fees, Service charge and Value Added Tax.

30ml

55
70
65
70
80
45
60
75
75
95



INTERNATIONAL WHISKEY

MAKER’S MARK, USA

JACK DANIEL’S OLD NUMBER 7, USA

BULLEIT BOURBON, USA

BULLEIT RYE, USA

MICHTER’S BOURBON, USA

MICHTER’S RYE, USA

MICHTER’S SOUR MASH, USA

WOODFORD RESERVE, USA

JOHN JAMESON, IRELAND

TEELING VINTAGE RESERVE 24 YEARS OLD, IRELAND
KAVALAN SOLIST SINGLE SHERRY CASK, TAIWAN

All priees afe iR UAE Bifhams and are inelusive ef Munieipality fees; Serviee eharge and Value Adeed Tax:

30ml

55
65
65
65
65
65
65
80
50
195
250

30ml



RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA, CUBA
ZACAPA 23, GUATEMALA
SAILOR JERRY SPICED, U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS

CACHACA 51, BRAZIL
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO, VENEZUELA

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of Municipality fees, Service charge and Value Added Tax.

55
95
55
45
60



TEQUILA /| MEZCAL 30m

EL JIMADOR BLANCO 55
RESERVA 1800 REPOSADO 75
RESERVA 1800 ANEJO 80
DON JULIO BLANCO 120
DON JULIO REPOSADO 135
DON JULIO ANEJO 150
DON JULIO 1942 290
PATRON XO CAFE 55
PATRON SILVER 80
PATRON REPOSADO 90
PATRON ANEJO 90
CASAMIGOS BLANCO 80
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO 90
CASAMIGOS ANEJO 100
CLASE AZUL PLATA 170
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 240
CLASE AZUL ANEJO 750
KOMOS ANEJO CRISTALINO 185

DEL MAGUEY “VIDA CLASICO” MEZCAL 70

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of Municipality fees, Service charge and Value Added Tax.



COGNAC / PISCO 30mi

REMY MARTIN V.S.0O.P. 85
REMY MARTIN X.O. 190
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XllI 2000
HENNESSY V.S. 55
HENNESSY X.O. 215
HENNESSY PARADIS 790
LAPOSTOLLE PISCO, CHILE 55

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of Municipality fees, Service charge and Value Added Tax.



VODKA 30m

KETEL ONE, NETHERLANDS 55
RUSSIAN STANDARD GOLD, RUSSIA 65
HAKU VODKA, JAPAN 65
NIKKA COFFEY, JAPAN 75
BELVEDERE, POLAND 80
GREY GOOSE, FRANCE 85
BELUGA NOBLE, RUSSIA 90

BELUGA GOLD, RUSSIA 185

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of Municipality fees, Service charge and Value Added Tax.



ENERGY DRINKS

RED BULL
RED BULL SUGAR FREE
RED BULL WATERMELON

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA

COLA LIGHT

COLA ZERO

FANTA

SPRITE

FRANKLIN AND SONS TONIC WATER
FRANKLIN AND SONS SODA WATER
FRANKLIN AND SONS GINGER BEER
FRESH JUICES

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of Municipality fees, Service charge and Value Added Tax.

40
40
40

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35



LIQUEUR

DISARONNO AMARETTO, ITALY
BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM, IRELAND
DOM BENEDICTINE, FRANCE
DRAMBUIE, SCOTLAND

GRAND MARNIER, FRANCE
JAEGERMEISTER, GERMANY
D’AMANTE SAMBUCA, ITALY
HAPSBURG ABSINTHE, FRANCE
SOUTHERN COMFORT, USA
CYNAR, ITALY

FERNET BRANCA, ITALY
LIMONCETTA DI SORRENTO, ITALY

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of Municipality fees, Service charge and Value Added Tax.

30ml

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45



WATER

EVIAN 330 ML
EVIAN 750 ML
EVIAN SPARKLING 330 ML
EVIAN SPARKLING 750 ML

COFFEE

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFFE LATTE

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of Municipality fees, Service charge and Value Added Tax.

25
35
25
35

45
50
45
50
50



TCHABA TEA

GENMAICHA
SENCHA

MATCHA

JASMINE PEARL
CHAMOMILE BREEZE
ROOIBOS HEAL
ROYAL BREAKFAST

EARL GREY FLORAL

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of Municipality fees, Service charge and Value Added Tax.






