MOCKTAILS

MARTINIS



ユーフォリア

EUPHORIA

Saicho Jasmine Sparkling Tea Honey, Mint

AED 75



日本 007

NIHON 007

Haku Vodka, Lillet Blanc Umeboshi

AED 95



シソ

SHISO

Passion Fruit, Yuzu, Shiso Sugar

AED 45



ライチマティーニ

LYCHEE MARTINI

Vodka, Lychee, Lemon

AED 70



ハーモニー

HARMONY

Saicho Hojica Sparkling Tea Coconut, Lime, Agave, Vanilla

AED 70



リンゴスター

RINGO STAR

Vodka, Passion Fruit Caviar Green Apple, Lime

AED 75

NETSU

BEER

DRAUGHT	500ml
ASAHI, JAPAN	62
BOTTLE	
HITACHINO, JAPAN PERONI, ITALY	60 55
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER	BtI
HEINEKEN 0.0, NETHERLANDS	40
BIÈRE DES AMIS 0.0%, BELGIUM	50

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS



C. ブリージー

C. BREEZY

Toki Whisky, Pine, Butterfly Tea Coffee, Chocolate

AED 85



クリプトン

KRYPTON

Roku Gin, Haku Vodka, Midori Kalamansi, Lollipop

AED 75



幽玄

YUGEN

Rum, Passion Fruit, Citrus Bubbles

AED 70



和風マルガリータ

JAPANESE MARGARITA

Tequila, Yuzu, Shiso, Agave Syrup AED 85



ショウ・ジャム・フィズ

SHO JAM FIZ

Roku Gin, Yuzu, Basil, Tonic Water

AED 85



難解

NANKAI

Campari, Dry Vermouth, Sochu Ginger, Raspberry Pearls

AED 75

JAPANESE WHISKY	
JAPANESE WHISK!	30ml
NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN	75
NIKKA COFFEY MALT	75
NIKKA TAILORED	145
NIKKA WHISKY FROM THE BARREL	85
MIYAGIKYO SINGLE MALT	65
ICHIRO'S MALT CHICHIBU, THE PEATED	225

SUNTORY WHISKY	30m
YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS OLD	240
YAMAZAKI 12 100th	320
YAMAZAKI 18 100th	1100
HAKUSHU 12 100th	290
HAKUSHU 18 100th	900
HIBIKI HARMONY	95
HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY	185
HIBIKI "BLOSSOM" HARMONY	135
THE CHITA SINGLE GRAIN	115
TOKI	60

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY	30ml
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	70
JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK	80
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL	75
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	250
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS OLD	75
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS OLD	125
CHIVAS REGAL "ROYAL SALUTE" 21 YEARS OLD	195
ROYAL SALUTE "OLD STONE OF DESTINY" 38 YEARS OLD	895
MONKEY SHOULDER	60
COMPASS BOX "HEDONISM"	65
COMPASS BOX "THE STORY OF THE SPANIARD"	75
COMPASS BOX "FLAMING HEART 6TH EDITION"	140
COMPASS BOX "PHENOMENOLOGY"	250

SINGLE MALT WHISKY	30ml
THE MACALLAN 12 YEARS OLD DOUBLE CASK, SPEYSIDE	85
THE MACALLAN 15 YEARS OLD DOUBLE CASK, SPEYSIDE	140
THE MACALLAN 18 YEARS OLD DOUBLE CASK, SPEYSIDE	280
THE MACALLAN 12 YEARS OLD SHERRY CASK, SPEYSIDE	100
THE MACALLAN 18 YEARS OLD SHERRY CASK, SPEYSIDE	380
THE MACALLAN 25 YEARS OLD SHERRY CASK, SPEYSIDE	995
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS OLD, SPEYSIDE	70
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS OLD, HIGHLAND	60
LEDAIG 10 YEARS OLD, ISLAND	65
LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS OLD, ISLAY	75
LAPHROAIG QUARTER CASK, ISLAY	80
ARDBEG CORRYVRECKAN, ISLAY	85
BRUICHLADDICH OCTOMORE, ISLAY	250

GIN	30m
TANQUERAY, ENGLAND	55
TANQUERAY 10, ENGLAND	70
NIKKA COFFEY, JAPAN	65
KI NO BI, JAPAN	70
ROKU GIN, JAPAN	80
HAYMAN'S SLOE GIN, ENGLAND	45
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN, ENGLAND	60
HENDRICKS, SCOTLAND	75
GIN MARE, SPAIN	75
MONKEY 47, GERMANY	95

INTERNATIONAL WHISKEY	30ml
MAKER'S MARK, USA	55
JACK DANIEL'S OLD NUMBER 7, USA	65
BULLEIT BOURBON, USA	65
BULLEIT RYE, USA	65
MICHTER'S BOURBON, USA	65
MICHTER'S RYE, USA	65
MICHTER'S SOUR MASH, USA	65
WOODFORD RESERVE, USA	80
JOHN JAMESON, IRELAND	50
TEELING VINTAGE RESERVE 24 YEARS OLD, IRELAND	195
KAVALAN SOLIST SINGLE SHERRY CASK, TAIWAN	250

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA, CUBA	55
ZACAPA 23, GUATEMALA	95
SAILOR JERRY SPICED, U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS	55
CACHAÇA 51, BRAZIL	45
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO. VENEZUELA	60

TEQUILA / MEZCAL	30ml
EL JIMADOR BLANCO	55
RESERVA 1800 REPOSADO	75
RESERVA 1800 AÑEJO	80
DON JULIO BLANCO	120
DON JULIO REPOSADO	135
DON JULIO AÑEJO	150
DON JULIO 1942	290
PATRÓN XO CAFÉ	55
PATRÓN SILVER	80
PATRÓN REPOSADO	90
PATRÓN AÑEJO	90
CASAMIGOS BLANCO	80
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO	90
CASAMIGOS AÑEJO	100
CLASE AZUL PLATA	170
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	240
CLASE AZUL AÑEJO	750
KOMOS AÑEJO CRISTALINO	185
DEL MAGUEY "VIDA CLÁSICO" MEZCAL	70

COGNAC / PISCO	30ml
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P.	85
REMY MARTIN X.O.	190
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII	2000
HENNESSY V.S.	55
HENNESSY X.O.	215
HENNESSY PARADIS	790
LAPOSTOLLE PISCO, CHILE	55

VODKA	30ml
KETEL ONE, NETHERLANDS	55
RUSSIAN STANDARD GOLD, RUSSIA	65
HAKU VODKA, JAPAN	65
NIKKA COFFEY, JAPAN	75
BELVEDERE, POLAND	80
GREY GOOSE, FRANCE	85
BELUGA NOBLE, RUSSIA	90
BELUGA GOLD, RUSSIA	185

ENERGY DRINKS

RED BULL	40
RED BULL SUGAR FREE	40
RED BULL WATERMELON	40
SOFT DRINKS	
COCA COLA	35
COLA LIGHT	35
COLA ZERO	35
FANTA	35
SPRITE	35
FRANKLIN AND SONS TONIC WATER	35
FRANKLIN AND SONS SODA WATER	35
FRANKLIN AND SONS GINGER BEER	35
FRESH JUICES	35

LIQUEUR	30ml
DISARONNO AMARETTO, ITALY	45
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM, IRELAND	45
DOM BENEDICTINE, FRANCE	45
DRAMBUIE, SCOTLAND	45
GRAND MARNIER, FRANCE	45
JAEGERMEISTER, GERMANY	45
D'AMANTE SAMBUCA, ITALY	45
HAPSBURG ABSINTHE, FRANCE	45
SOUTHERN COMFORT, USA	45
CYNAR, ITALY	45
FERNET BRANCA, ITALY	45
LIMONCETTA DI SORRENTO, ITALY	45

WATER

EVIAN 330 ML	25
EVIAN 750 ML	35
EVIAN SPARKLING 330 ML	25
EVIAN SPARKLING 750 ML	35

COFFEE

ESPRESSO	45
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	50
AMERICANO	45
CAPPUCCINO	50
CAFFÉ LATTE	50

TCHABA TEA

GENMAICHA	50
SENCHA	50
MATCHA	50
JASMINE PEARL	50
CHAMOMILE BREEZE	50
ROOIBOS HEAL	50
ROYAL BREAKFAST	50
EARL GREY FLORAL	50